
1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Girls

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result

552 Sarra Guggemos OKE 22.74 (1) 23.19 (1) 45.93 1

502 Maddie Carrico BRI 23.70 (3) 23.51 (2) 47.21 2

504 Victoria Vaughan BRI 23.22 (2) 24.89 (4) 48.11 3

503 Eleanor Swanson BRI 24.60 (5) 25.33 (6) 49.93 4

583 Bree Bidwell SLYN 24.32 (4) 25.83 (7) 50.15 5

501 Ava Popov BRI 25.54 (8) 25.04 (5) 50.58 6

512 Sadie MillerWright CCMER 25.38 (7) 26.07 (8) 51.45 7

524 Madelynne Lindsey CSPA 25.25 (6) 26.36 (10) 51.61 8

511 Marina Lamphier CCMER 26.23 (9) 26.59 (11) 52.82 9

532 Mia Lewis BIRM 26.32 (10) 26.72 (12.5) 53.04 10

513 Mikaela Williams CCMER 27.05 (14) 26.35 (9) 53.40 11

534 Michaela Cooney BIRM 26.95 (13) 26.72 (12.5) 53.67 12

572 Lizzie Coleman FARM 26.58 (12) 27.52 (15) 54.10 13

551 Sal Bubolz OKE 27.45 (16) 27.44 (14) 54.89 14

533 Ava Sarris BIRM 27.83 (18) 27.92 (16) 55.75 15

581 Savannah Dzumaryk SLYN 27.27 (15) 28.89 (20) 56.16 16

535 Grace Latek BIRM 27.79 (17) 28.40 (18) 56.19 17

522 Isabella Militello CSPA 32.21 (33) 24.00 (3) 56.21 18

592 Nikki Dillmann SA‐CH 27.98 (19) 28.71 (19) 56.69 19

514 Jenna Kozal CCMER 28.04 (20) 29.68 (21) 57.72 20

555 Holly Pouts OKE 28.29 (21) 29.99 (23) 58.28 21

554 Gabby Ronan OKE 26.37 (11) 32.01 (32) 58.38 22

564 Katrina Cox NHS 30.99 (29) 28.38 (17) 59.37 23

562 Katie Davis NHS 29.87 (24) 29.75 (22) 59.62 24

516 Dayton McGrail CCMER 28.97 (22) 30.97 (26) 59.94 25

565 Brooklyn Stack NHS 29.62 (23) 30.57 (25) 60.19 26

536 Sarah Burg BIRM 30.52 (26) 30.99 (27) 61.51 27

586 Zuzana Hudska SLYN 31.05 (30) 31.19 (28) 62.24 28

561 Meghan Davis NHS 30.54 (27) 31.94 (31) 62.48 29

563 Lily Wang NHS 30.62 (28) 31.88 (30) 62.50 30

505 Elizabeth Williams BRI 30.46 (25) 32.90 (34) 63.36 31

573 Amanda Vietor FARM 31.53 (31) 32.88 (33) 64.41 32

584 Grace Leslie SLYN 31.91 (32) 33.04 (35) 64.95 33

593 Anna Mueller SA‐CH 32.38 (35) 34.41 (36) 66.79 34

591 Emily Hornberger SA‐CH 32.23 (34) 34.68 (38) 66.91 35

566 Raime Sussex NHS 33.61 (36) 34.58 (37) 68.19 36

596 Chelsea Bachran SA‐CH 34.95 (38) 36.92 (39) 71.87 37

542 Isabella Bisio HOW 43.64 (43) 30.21 (24) 73.85 38

523 Sydney Yates CSPA 39.76 (40) 40.20 (40) 79.96 39

571 Abigal Brooke FARM 41.53 (41) 45.38 (41) 86.91 40

595 Lauren Holloway SA‐CH 42.63 (42) 1:02.06 (42) 104.69 41

553 Maya Bubolz OKE DNS DNF 53

531 Marie Morris BIRM DSQ 53

515 Kathleen Ruffing CCMER DSQ 53

556 Stephanie Ronan OKE DNS 31.64 (29) 53

574 Emma Elliott FARM DNF 53
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Girls

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result

521 Grace Donnelly CSPA 37.73 (39) DSQ 53

594 Vivi Zegrean SA‐CH 33.91 (37) DSQ 53

585 Elona Schauer SLYN DNF 53

541 Alanna Fischer HOW DSQ 53

506 Eve Holton BRI DNF 53

582 Kelsie O'Connor SLYN DSQ 53
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Boys

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result

112 Erik Koseck SA‐CH 19.89 (1) 24.34 (7) 44.23 1

52 Michael Benivegna OKE 21.16 (4) 23.14 (1) 44.30 2

2 Andrew Myers BRI 20.44 (2) 24.04 (3) 44.48 3

82 Ben Aulicino SLYN 21.28 (5) 23.59 (2) 44.87 4

72 Max Fried FARM 22.22 (9) 24.08 (4) 46.30 5

83 Phil Sigouin SLYN 22.19 (8) 24.12 (5) 46.31 6

4 Cru Smith BRI 21.90 (6) 24.53 (8) 46.43 7

53 Mitchell Forsberg OKE 22.55 (11) 24.14 (6) 46.69 8

62 Jack Deak NHS 22.06 (7) 24.65 (10) 46.71 9

32 Mark Morris BIRM 23.56 (17) 24.59 (9) 48.15 10

92 David Perez‐Cruet UofD 22.93 (13) 25.34 (13.5) 48.27 11

31 Harry Krsul‐Sullivan BIRM 23.06 (14) 25.22 (12) 48.28 12

61 Harrison Zoltowski NHS 23.39 (16) 25.04 (11) 48.43 13

41 Hunter Post HOW 23.72 (18.5) 25.34 (13.5) 49.06 14

51 Cameron Moy OKE 24.50 (20) 26.18 (18) 50.68 15

64 Kyle Morris NHS 24.91 (23) 25.82 (15) 50.73 16

5 Jacob O'Kronley BRI 23.12 (15) 27.74 (26) 50.86 17

81 Mike Wesner SLYN 25.19 (26) 25.96 (16) 51.15 18

84 Tyler O'Connor SLYN 25.18 (25) 26.05 (17) 51.23 19

63 Alex Bejin NHS 24.88 (22) 26.53 (20) 51.41 20

33 Brady Wright BIRM 25.63 (28) 26.47 (19) 52.10 21

12 Caden Kapilla CCMER 25.08 (24) 27.44 (24) 52.52 22

34 Oliver Srock BIRM 25.95 (31) 27.18 (23) 53.13 23

35 Charly Ying BIRM 26.12 (33) 27.48 (25) 53.60 24

13 Nicholas Barnaby CCMER 26.01 (32) 27.76 (27) 53.77 25

6 Alexander Bell BRI 25.92 (30) 28.27 (28) 54.19 26

96 Otto Smith UofD 26.29 (34) 28.51 (30) 54.80 27

93 TJ Donnelly UofD 22.52 (10) 33.03 (37) 55.55 28

42 John Hoffman HOW 27.18 (35) 28.68 (31) 55.86 29

36 Lucas Kenard BIRM 28.14 (41) 28.49 (29) 56.63 30

15 John Brady CCMER 27.44 (37) 29.82 (33) 57.26 31

14 Luke Tomaszek CCMER 27.25 (36) 30.23 (34) 57.48 32

85 Ashton D'Angelo SLYN 29.24 (44) 29.75 (32) 58.99 33

73 Tim Sullivan FARM 23.72 (18.5) 35.62 (44) 59.34 34

94 Will Paroly UofD 34.73 (51) 26.78 (21) 61.51 35

23 Evan Eikey CSPA 31.01 (48) 32.60 (36) 63.61 36

43 Logan Wilson HOW 30.74 (46) 33.85 (40) 64.59 37

74 Akhil Penumatha FARM 31.00 (47) 34.44 (41) 65.44 38

44 Nathaniel Passinault HOW 31.97 (49) 33.65 (39) 65.62 39

56 Damian Davldson OKE 33.53 (50) 33.46 (38) 66.99 40

111 Mason Kipley SA‐CH 28.41 (42) 45.76 (45) 74.17 41

75 Evan Weidyk FARM DSQ DNF 62

22 Oliver Gottbreht CSPA 28.01 (40) DNF 62

66 Christopher Gruschow NHS 28.73 (43) DNF 62

26 Jaden Denkhaus CSPA DSQ 32.24 (35) 62

114 Christian Harrison SA‐CH DNF 62

Page 3 of 8



1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Boys

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result

54 Austen Boembergen OKE 25.69 (29) DSQ 62

24 Logan Hargest CSPA DSQ 35.21 (43) 62

86 Ryan Haggerty SLYN 30.46 (45) DSQ 62

76 Jonah Cohen FARM 37.63 (53) DSQ 62

91 Jack McCarthy UofD 25.57 (27) DNF 62

21 Konnor Golden CSPA DSQ 34.86 (42) 62

3 Luke Vaden BRI 21.15 (3) DSQ 62

113 Caden Faupel SA‐CH 27.62 (38) DSQ 62

11 Seven Monaghan CCMER 27.65 (39) DSQ 62

16 Blake Brykalski CCMER DSQ 62

65 Jasper John Gustafson NHS 24.87 (21) DSQ 62

55 Richard Noechel OKE DNF 62

95 Joey Steinl UofD DSQ 26.81 (22) 62

71 Gabe Taylor FARM 35.57 (52) DNF 62

1 Jacob Cook BRI 22.85 (12) DSQ 62
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Girls

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BRI 502 Maddie Carrico 23.70 (3) 23.51 (2) 47.21 2 * 15

504 Victoria Vaughan 23.22 (2) 24.89 (4) 48.11 3 *

503 Eleanor Swanson 24.60 (5) 25.33 (6) 49.93 4 *

501 Ava Popov 25.54 (8) 25.04 (5) 50.58 6 *

505 Elizabeth Williams 30.46 (25) 32.90 (34) 63.36 31

506 Eve Holton DNF 53

2 CCMER 512 Sadie MillerWright 25.38 (7) 26.07 (8) 51.45 7 * 47

511 Marina Lamphier 26.23 (9) 26.59 (11) 52.82 9 *

513 Mikaela Williams 27.05 (14) 26.35 (9) 53.40 11 *

514 Jenna Kozal 28.04 (20) 29.68 (21) 57.72 20 *

516 Dayton McGrail 28.97 (22) 30.97 (26) 59.94 25

515 Kathleen Ruffing DSQ 53

3 BIRM 532 Mia Lewis 26.32 (10) 26.72 (12.5) 53.04 10 * 54

534 Michaela Cooney 26.95 (13) 26.72 (12.5) 53.67 12 *

533 Ava Sarris 27.83 (18) 27.92 (16) 55.75 15 *

535 Grace Latek 27.79 (17) 28.40 (18) 56.19 17 *

536 Sarah Burg 30.52 (26) 30.99 (27) 61.51 27

531 Marie Morris DSQ 53

4 OKE 552 Sarra Guggemos 22.74 (1) 23.19 (1) 45.93 1 * 58

551 Sal Bubolz 27.45 (16) 27.44 (14) 54.89 14 *

555 Holly Pouts 28.29 (21) 29.99 (23) 58.28 21 *

554 Gabby Ronan 26.37 (11) 32.01 (32) 58.38 22 *

553 Maya Bubolz DNS DNF 53

556 Stephanie Ronan DNS 31.64 (29) 53

5 SLYN 583 Bree Bidwell 24.32 (4) 25.83 (7) 50.15 5 * 82

581 Savannah Dzumaryk 27.27 (15) 28.89 (20) 56.16 16 *

586 Zuzana Hudska 31.05 (30) 31.19 (28) 62.24 28 *

584 Grace Leslie 31.91 (32) 33.04 (35) 64.95 33 *

585 Elona Schauer DNF 53

582 Kelsie O'Connor DSQ 53

6 NHS 564 Katrina Cox 30.99 (29) 28.38 (17) 59.37 23 * 102

562 Katie Davis 29.87 (24) 29.75 (22) 59.62 24 *

565 Brooklyn Stack 29.62 (23) 30.57 (25) 60.19 26 *

561 Meghan Davis 30.54 (27) 31.94 (31) 62.48 29 *

563 Lily Wang 30.62 (28) 31.88 (30) 62.50 30

566 Raime Sussex 33.61 (36) 34.58 (37) 68.19 36

7 CSPA 524 Madelynne Lindsey 25.25 (6) 26.36 (10) 51.61 8 * 118

522 Isabella Militello 32.21 (33) 24.00 (3) 56.21 18 *

523 Sydney Yates 39.76 (40) 40.20 (40) 79.96 39 *

521 Grace Donnelly 37.73 (39) DSQ 53 *
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Girls

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 SA‐CH 592 Nikki Dillmann 27.98 (19) 28.71 (19) 56.69 19 * 125

593 Anna Mueller 32.38 (35) 34.41 (36) 66.79 34 *

591 Emily Hornberger 32.23 (34) 34.68 (38) 66.91 35 *

596 Chelsea Bachran 34.95 (38) 36.92 (39) 71.87 37 *

595 Lauren Holloway 42.63 (42) 1:02.06 (42) 104.69 41

594 Vivi Zegrean 33.91 (37) DSQ 53

9 FARM 572 Lizzie Coleman 26.58 (12) 27.52 (15) 54.10 13 * 138

573 Amanda Vietor 31.53 (31) 32.88 (33) 64.41 32 *

571 Abigal Brooke 41.53 (41) 45.38 (41) 86.91 40 *

574 Emma Elliott DNF 53 *

10 HOW 542 Isabella Bisio 43.64 (43) 30.21 (24) 73.85 38 * No score

541 Alanna Fischer DSQ 53 *
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 SLYN 82 Ben Aulicino 21.28 (5) 23.59 (2) 44.87 4 * 47

83 Phil Sigouin 22.19 (8) 24.12 (5) 46.31 6 *

81 Mike Wesner 25.19 (26) 25.96 (16) 51.15 18 *

84 Tyler O'Connor 25.18 (25) 26.05 (17) 51.23 19 *

85 Ashton D'Angelo 29.24 (44) 29.75 (32) 58.99 33

86 Ryan Haggerty 30.46 (45) DSQ 62

2 BRI 2 Andrew Myers 20.44 (2) 24.04 (3) 44.48 3 * 53

4 Cru Smith 21.90 (6) 24.53 (8) 46.43 7 *

5 Jacob O'Kronley 23.12 (15) 27.74 (26) 50.86 17 *

6 Alexander Bell 25.92 (30) 28.27 (28) 54.19 26 *

3 Luke Vaden 21.15 (3) DSQ 62

1 Jacob Cook 22.85 (12) DSQ 62

3 NHS 62 Jack Deak 22.06 (7) 24.65 (10) 46.71 9 * 58

61 Harrison Zoltowski 23.39 (16) 25.04 (11) 48.43 13 *

64 Kyle Morris 24.91 (23) 25.82 (15) 50.73 16 *

63 Alex Bejin 24.88 (22) 26.53 (20) 51.41 20 *

65 Jasper John Gustafson 24.87 (21) DSQ 62

66 Christopher Gruschow 28.73 (43) DNF 62

4 OKE 52 Michael Benivegna 21.16 (4) 23.14 (1) 44.30 2 * 65

53 Mitchell Forsberg 22.55 (11) 24.14 (6) 46.69 8 *

51 Cameron Moy 24.50 (20) 26.18 (18) 50.68 15 *

56 Damian Davldson 33.53 (50) 33.46 (38) 66.99 40 *

54 Austen Boembergen 25.69 (29) DSQ 62

55 Richard Noechel DNF 62

5 BIRM 32 Mark Morris 23.56 (17) 24.59 (9) 48.15 10 * 66

31 Harry Krsul‐Sullivan 23.06 (14) 25.22 (12) 48.28 12 *

33 Brady Wright 25.63 (28) 26.47 (19) 52.10 21 *

34 Oliver Srock 25.95 (31) 27.18 (23) 53.13 23 *

35 Charly Ying 26.12 (33) 27.48 (25) 53.60 24

36 Lucas Kenard 28.14 (41) 28.49 (29) 56.63 30

6 UofD 92 David Perez‐Cruet 22.93 (13) 25.34 (13.5) 48.27 11 * 101

96 Otto Smith 26.29 (34) 28.51 (30) 54.80 27 *

93 TJ Donnelly 22.52 (10) 33.03 (37) 55.55 28 *

94 Will Paroly 34.73 (51) 26.78 (21) 61.51 35 *

95 Joey Steinl DSQ 26.81 (22) 62

91 Jack McCarthy 25.57 (27) DNF 62

7 CCMER 12 Caden Kapilla 25.08 (24) 27.44 (24) 52.52 22 * 110

13 Nicholas Barnaby 26.01 (32) 27.76 (27) 53.77 25 *

15 John Brady 27.44 (37) 29.82 (33) 57.26 31 *

14 Luke Tomaszek 27.25 (36) 30.23 (34) 57.48 32 *

11 Seven Monaghan 27.65 (39) DSQ 62

16 Blake Brykalski DSQ 62
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1/14/2020  MBHSSA SL 01‐14‐2020  ‐‐  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 HOW 41 Hunter Post 23.72 (18.5) 25.34 (13.5) 49.06 14 * 119

42 John Hoffman 27.18 (35) 28.68 (31) 55.86 29 *

43 Logan Wilson 30.74 (46) 33.85 (40) 64.59 37 *

44 Nathaniel Passinault 31.97 (49) 33.65 (39) 65.62 39 *

9 FARM 72 Max Fried 22.22 (9) 24.08 (4) 46.30 5 * 139

73 Tim Sullivan 23.72 (18.5) 35.62 (44) 59.34 34 *

74 Akhil Penumatha 31.00 (47) 34.44 (41) 65.44 38 *

75 Evan Weidyk DSQ DNF 62

71 Gabe Taylor 35.57 (52) DNF 62 *

76 Jonah Cohen 37.63 (53) DSQ 62

10 SA‐CH 112 Erik Koseck 19.89 (1) 24.34 (7) 44.23 1 * 166

111 Mason Kipley 28.41 (42) 45.76 (45) 74.17 41 *

113 Caden Faupel 27.62 (38) DSQ 62 *

114 Christian Harrison DNF 62 *

11 CSPA 23 Evan Eikey 31.01 (48) 32.60 (36) 63.61 36 * 222

21 Konnor Golden DSQ 34.86 (42) 62 *

24 Logan Hargest DSQ 35.21 (43) 62

22 Oliver Gottbreht 28.01 (40) DNF 62 *

26 Jaden Denkhaus DSQ 32.24 (35) 62 *
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